1/3 31.01.2022 Specifications Line laser
Technical data
Input voltage 24 V DC
Max Input current <1A
Connection M12, 4-pin, A-coded
Interface
Interface Ethernet  Monitoring
Plug M12, 4-pin, D-coded  9-pin D-Sub-socket
Ambient conditions
Operation 0 – 40 °C
Humidity max. 60%
Storage -10 bis 70 °C
Ip code (IEC60529) IP40
Dimensions and weight
length x width x height 194 x 90 x 56 mm
Weight ca. 1 kg
Specifications
Line laser
 Specifications
2/3 31.01.2022 Specifications Line laser
 selectable options
Wavelength
(nm)
Output
(mW)
Opening
angle (°)
Laserclass Designation T LC* SIS* BXXXN* BXXXF*
405 700 20 3B* LL405-20 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
405 700 40 3B* LL405-40 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
405 700 60 3B* LL405-60 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
405 700 75 3B* LL405-75 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
450 700 20 3B* LL450-20 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
450 700 40 3B* LL450-40 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
450 700 60 3B* LL450-60 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
450 700 75 3B* LL450-75 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
635 700 20 3B* LL635-20 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
635 700 40 3B* LL635-40 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
635 700 60 3B* LL635-60 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
635 700 75 3B* LL635-75 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
675 500 20 3B LL675-20 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
675 500 40 3B LL675-40 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
675 500 60 3B LL675-60 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
675 500 75 3B LL675-75 T LC SIS BXXXN BXXXF
Focus distance
The laser systems can be ordered with any focal distance in 10mm increments.
T
Describes whether the laser radiates horizontally or vertically. With T in the laser designation the system